
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  40170                      577963

 105 CHINA                                   360200                     3118472

 106 TAIWAN                                    4119                       41740

 108 HG KONG                                      -                       16148

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                       31772

 111 THAILND                                 217787                     1824076

 113 MALYSIA                                  59590                      866202

 117 PHILPIN                                  31445                      426438

 118 INDNSIA                                 128052                     1472257

 123 INDIA                                    22518                      346721

 127 BANGLA                                   21679                      221386

 133 IRAN                                         -                      214758

 208 BELGIUM                                      -                       28642

 220 ITALY                                        -                        8307

 551 S AFRCA                                  14956                      343803

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           49           3593

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            24           3886           24           3886

 105 CHINA          MT          2452         360200        20259        3118472

 106 TAIWAN         MT            26           4119          286          41740

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          100          16148

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          221          31772

 111 THAILND        MT          1499         217787        12611        1824076

 113 MALYSIA        MT           399          59590         5814         866202

 117 PHILPIN        MT           210          31445         2936         426438

 118 INDNSIA        MT           794         128052         9122        1472257

 123 INDIA          MT           158          22518         2420         346721

 127 BANGLA         MT           151          21679         1553         221386

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -         1322         214758

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          220          28642

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           63           8307

 551 S AFRCA        MT            93          14956         2145         343803

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            24           3886           24           3886

 105 CHINA          MT          2452         360200        20259        3118472

 106 TAIWAN         MT            26           4119          286          41740

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -          100          16148

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          221          31772

 111 THAILND        MT          1499         217787        12611        1824076

 113 MALYSIA        MT           399          59590         5814         866202

 117 PHILPIN        MT           210          31445         2936         426438

 118 INDNSIA        MT           794         128052         9122        1472257

 123 INDIA          MT           158          22518         2420         346721

 127 BANGLA         MT           151          21679         1553         221386

 133 IRAN           MT             -              -         1322         214758

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -          220          28642

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           63           8307

 551 S AFRCA        MT            93          14956         2145         343803

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG         24000           3886        24000           3886

 105 CHINA          KG       2451850         360200     20259350        3118472

 106 TAIWAN         KG         26000           4119       285500          41740

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -       100000          16148

 110 VIETNAM        KG             -              -       220500          31772

 111 THAILND        KG       1499000         217787     12608900        1824076

 113 MALYSIA        KG        399000          59590      5812700         866202

 117 PHILPIN        KG        210000          31445      2936000         426438

 118 INDNSIA        KG        794250         128052      9121150        1472257

 123 INDIA          KG        157500          22518      2417250         346721

 127 BANGLA         KG        150500          21679      1552250         221386

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -      1321500         214758

 208 BELGIUM        KG             -              -       220000          28642

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -        62500           8307

 551 S AFRCA        KG         92500          14956      2142000         343803

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          3707          36284        55025         570484

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   2

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          3707          36284        55025         570484

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   5480                       83419

 105 CHINA                                     2362                       27714

 106 TAIWAN                                   30408                      625968

 108 HG KONG                                  10780                      120959

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                       15947

 111 THAILND                                   1925                       25062

 112 SNGAPOR                                   4498                       57809

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        7942

 117 PHILPIN                                    412                        1325

 118 INDNSIA                                   1617                       35423

 207 NETHLDS                                   2883                       76255

 208 BELGIUM                                   2584                       56017

 210 FRANCE                                    5342                       19263

 213 GERMANY                                  18512                       49073

 222 FINLAND                                   3619                        3619

 302 CANADA                                   17719                       76583

 304 USA                                     128591                     1366483

 410 BRAZIL                                    8087                       49784

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        9444

 601 AUSTRAL                                   9198                      145783

 606 NEWZELD                                   2693                       42690

 619 F POLYN                                      -                         870

                                                                

501                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   5480                       80667

 105 CHINA                                     2362                       27714

 106 TAIWAN                                   27673                      279755

 108 HG KONG                                  10780                      118917

 110 VIETNAM                                      -                       15947

 111 THAILND                                   1925                       22360

 112 SNGAPOR                                   4498                       57809

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        7942

 117 PHILPIN                                    412                        1325

 118 INDNSIA                                   1617                       35423

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       73372

 208 BELGIUM                                    770                        4470

 213 GERMANY                                  18512                       49073

 302 CANADA                                       -                        3579

 304 USA                                      44834                      326927

 410 BRAZIL                                    8087                       49784

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        4169

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1703                       57028

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                        6798

                                                                

50101                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                    580                       11556

 105 CHINA                                     2362                       27714

 106 TAIWAN                                    3832                        6792

 111 THAILND                                      -                        3232

 112 SNGAPOR                                      -                       22774

 113 MALYSIA                                      -                        7942

 207 NETHLDS                                      -                       73372

 208 BELGIUM                                    770                        4470

 213 GERMANY                                  18512                       49073

 302 CANADA                                       -                        3579

 304 USA                                      44834                      326927

 410 BRAZIL                                    8087                       49784

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        4169

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                       38182

                                                                

50103                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            48           4900          664          69111

 106 TAIWAN         MT           209          23841         2425         272963

 108 HG KONG        MT            96          10780         1088         118917

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           19          15947

 111 THAILND        MT            16           1925          174          19128

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            48           4498          352          35035

 117 PHILPIN        MT             3            412            8           1325

 118 INDNSIA        MT            16           1617          368          35423

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            18           1703          190          18846



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   3

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

50103                                                           

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           64           6798

                                                                

5010303                                                         

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -            1           1039

                                                                

509                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1            457            6           2793

 208 BELGIUM        MT             1            406           14           8511

                                                                

511                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           17           2752

 106 TAIWAN         MT            18           2278          594          74627

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           15           2042

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -           18           2702

 207 NETHLDS        MT            18           2883           18           2883

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           57           7717

 210 FRANCE         MT            38           5342          142          19263

 222 FINLAND        MT            10           3619           10           3619

 302 CANADA         MT           160          17719          653          73004

 304 USA            MT           666          83757         8459        1039556

 551 S AFRCA        MT             -              -           35           5275

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            60           7495          696          88755

 606 NEWZELD        MT            20           2693          260          35892

 619 F POLYN        MT             -              -            4            870

                                                                

515                                                             

 208 BELGIUM        MT             1           1408           16          35319

                                                                

51503                                                           

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            301

                                                                

5150303                                                         

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -            0            301

                                                                

517                                                             

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -          216         268793

                                                                

6                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  57041                      655209

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         339

 304 USA                                          -                       62143

                                                                

607                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  57041                      655209

 304 USA                                          -                       62143

                                                                

60701                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            66          57041          786         655209

 304 USA            MT             -              -          129          62143

                                                                

6070105                                                         

 103 R KOREA        MT            66          57041          786         655209

 304 USA            MT             -              -          129          62143

                                                                

615                                                             

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                         339

                                                                

61511                                                           

 106 TAIWAN         KG             -              -            5            339

                                                                

7                                                               

 304 USA                                          -                      569600

 312 PANAMA                                       -                      675000

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                      102400

                                                                

701                                                             

 304 USA                                          -                      569600

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                      102400

                                                                

70125                                                           

 304 USA                                          -                      569600

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                      102400

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   4

EXPORT522田子の浦
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 TAGONOURA

705                                                             

 312 PANAMA                                       -                      675000

                                                                

70513                                                           

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1         675000

                                                                

7051301                                                         

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1         675000

                                                                

70513014                                                        

 312 PANAMA         NO             -              -            1         675000

                                                                

8                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  33200                      156991

 106 TAIWAN                                   78220                      548834

 108 HG KONG                                 153034                     1038479

 208 BELGIUM                                  63213                     1297372

                                                                

813                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  33200                      156991

 106 TAIWAN                                   78220                      548834

 108 HG KONG                                 153034                     1038479

 208 BELGIUM                                  63213                     1297372

                                                                

81301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  33200                      156359

 106 TAIWAN                                   78220                      548834

 108 HG KONG                                 153034                     1038479

 208 BELGIUM                                  63213                     1297372

                                                                

8130101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        SM        358347          33200      1735599         156359

 106 TAIWAN         SM        923812          78220      6558828         548834

 108 HG KONG        SM       1463591         153034     10159954        1038479

                                                                

81311                                                           

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -          900            632

                                                                

8131103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG             -              -          900            632

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   5

EXPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  12267                      287682

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1478          12267        31617         287682

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1478          12267        31617         287682

                                                                

3                                                               

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1191

                                                                

303                                                             

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1191

                                                                

30301                                                           

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        1191

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 108 HG KONG        KG             -              -         3380           1191

                                                                

5                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                   3222                        8947

 105 CHINA                                        -                       17530

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                       15363

 108 HG KONG                                      -                        4723

 111 THAILND                                  16968                      166502

 112 SNGAPOR                                   2130                       69536

 117 PHILPIN                                      -                       14632

 118 INDNSIA                                      -                        3974

 123 INDIA                                        -                        8937

 304 USA                                          -                        1347

 601 AUSTRAL                                      -                        2515

                                                                

517                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            16           3222           51           8947

 105 CHINA          MT             -              -           60          17530

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -           55          15363

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           40           4723

 111 THAILND        MT            73          16968          671         166502

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             8           2130          399          69536

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           68          14632

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           16           3974

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -           59           8937

 304 USA            MT             -              -            2           1347

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            3           2515

                                                                

7                                                               

 302 CANADA                                  573661                     8558763

 304 USA                                    8280162                    67158868

 308 BELIZE                                    3312                       16708

 317 TUK CAI                                   5997                       67266

 323 DOMNICA                                 163641                      486298

 324 PRTRICO                                 920633                     5805155

 326 N ANTIL                                  27242                      160882

 327 F W IND                                   1729                       47544

 331 ANT BAR                                  18817                       86180

 332 B VIR I                                  23023                       88929

 334 MONT SE                                      -                         896

 335 ST CHRI                                      -                       21204

 337 ANGUILA                                   9031                       38321

                                                                

701                                                             

 304 USA                                          -                        7933

                                                                

70119                                                           

 304 USA                                          -                        7933

                                                                

7011901                                                         

 304 USA            NO             -              -            1           7933

                                                                

705                                                             

 302 CANADA                                  573661                     8558763

 304 USA                                    8280162                    67150935



税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200012 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   6

EXPORT523御前崎
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OMAEZAKI

705                                                             

 308 BELIZE                                    3312                       16708

 317 TUK CAI                                   5997                       67266

 323 DOMNICA                                 163641                      486298

 324 PRTRICO                                 920633                     5805155

 326 N ANTIL                                  27242                      160882

 327 F W IND                                   1729                       47544

 331 ANT BAR                                  18817                       86180

 332 B VIR I                                  23023                       88929

 334 MONT SE                                      -                         896

 335 ST CHRI                                      -                       21204

 337 ANGUILA                                   9031                       38321

                                                                

70503                                                           

 302 CANADA         NO           445         573661         7317        8558763

 304 USA            NO          5796        8280162        51352       67150935

 308 BELIZE         NO             3           3312           15          16708

 317 TUK CAI        NO             6           5997           68          67266

 323 DOMNICA        NO           165         163641          497         486298

 324 PRTRICO        NO           731         920633         4925        5805155

 326 N ANTIL        NO            24          27242          187         160882

 327 F W IND        NO             3           1729           51          47544

 331 ANT BAR        NO            18          18817           81          86180

 332 B VIR I        NO            23          23023           82          88929

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            1            896

 335 ST CHRI        NO             -              -           23          21204

 337 ANGUILA        NO             9           9031           37          38321

                                                                

7050301                                                         

 302 CANADA         NO           445         573661         7317        8558763

 304 USA            NO          5796        8280162        51352       67150935

 308 BELIZE         NO             2           2630           14          16026

 317 TUK CAI        NO             6           5997           68          67266

 323 DOMNICA        NO           165         163641          497         486298

 324 PRTRICO        NO           731         920633         4925        5805155

 326 N ANTIL        NO            24          27242          156         144172

 327 F W IND        NO             3           1729           46          44743

 331 ANT BAR        NO            18          18817           79          85092

 332 B VIR I        NO            23          23023           82          88929

 334 MONT SE        NO             -              -            1            896

 335 ST CHRI        NO             -              -           19          19035

 337 ANGUILA        NO             9           9031           37          38321

                                                                

7050303                                                         

 308 BELIZE         NO             1            682            1            682

 326 N ANTIL        NO             -              -           31          16710

 327 F W IND        NO             -              -            5           2801

 331 ANT BAR        NO             -              -            2           1088

 335 ST CHRI        NO             -              -            4           2169

                                                                

70503031                                                        

 308 BELIZE         NO             1            682            1            682

 326 N ANTIL        NO             -              -           31          16710

 327 F W IND        NO             -              -            5           2801

 331 ANT BAR        NO             -              -            2           1088

 335 ST CHRI        NO             -              -            4           2169

                                                                

9                                                               

 304 USA                                          -                        1984

                                                                

901                                                             

 304 USA                                          -                        1984

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


